Food Order Form

This food order form sample provides a clear layout for selecting menu items along with their individual prices, ensuring
transparent and accurate billing. It includes itemized pricing that helps customers easily understand the cost breakdown of
their order. Designed for user-friendly interaction, it simplifies the ordering process for both customers and vendors.

Menu ltem

Margherita Pizza

Caesar Salad

Grilled Chicken
Sandwich

French Fries

Lemonade

Description

Classic with tomato sauce, mozzarella, basil

Romaine, parmesan, homemade croutons, Caesar
dressing

Grilled chicken breast, lettuce, tomato, whole wheat
bun

Crispy golden fries served with ketchup

Freshly squeezed lemonade

Name:

Contact Number:

Additional Notes:

Place Order

All prices are in USD. Taxes and delivery charges may apply.

Price
(USD)

$10.00

$7.50

$8.75

$3.00

$2.50

Quantity Subtotal

0000

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Total: $0.00
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