

# Food Order Form

This **food order form** sample provides a clear layout for selecting menu items along with their individual prices, ensuring transparent and accurate billing. It includes itemized pricing that helps customers easily understand the cost breakdown of their order. Designed for user-friendly interaction, it simplifies the ordering process for both customers and vendors.

Menu Item	Description	Price (USD)	Quantity	Subtotal
Margherita Pizza	Classic with tomato sauce, mozzarella, basil	\$10.00	<input type="text" value="0"/>	\$0.00
Caesar Salad	Romaine, parmesan, homemade croutons, Caesar dressing	\$7.50	<input type="text" value="0"/>	\$0.00
Grilled Chicken Sandwich	Grilled chicken breast, lettuce, tomato, whole wheat bun	\$8.75	<input type="text" value="0"/>	\$0.00
French Fries	Crispy golden fries served with ketchup	\$3.00	<input type="text" value="0"/>	\$0.00
Lemonade	Freshly squeezed lemonade	\$2.50	<input type="text" value="0"/>	\$0.00

**Total: \$0.00**

Name:

Contact Number:

Additional Notes:

**Place Order**

All prices are in USD. Taxes and delivery charges may apply.